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Murray Miller, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Robert E Crosby Inc. Michael Mattingly (260) 432-5114 mattingly@recrosby.com

G E Marshall Inc. Ross Marshall (219) 462-3415 ross.marshall@gemarshall.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Morrison Construction Co. Jim Parlor (219) 932-5036 jparlor@mcco.com

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

B M W C Constructors Keith Brennan (317) 267-0400 brennan@bmwc.com

Cardinal Contracting Gerg Hauswald (317) 241-9281 contact@cardinalcontracting.com

Furrow Construction Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com MBE, VBE

Inserv Inc. Jay Milewski (317) 493-6165 jmilewski@inserv24-7.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 

WBE

Custom Mechanical Construction 

Inc.
Kenny Ernst (812) 437-8848 kernst@custom-mechanical.com

Freitag-Weinhards Inc. Mark Unger (812) 466-9861 munger@freitaginc.com

Industrial Contractors Skanska Dave Evans (812) 423-7832 dave.evans@skanska.com

Richard Goettle Inc. Michael Dyer (513) 825-8100 mdyer@goettle.com

Spray Insulations Inc. Paul Helmer (847) 581-0017 ngalto@krezgroup.com

S S S I Inc. Tom Jarka (724) 884-0184 tmjarka@songernet.com

United Construction Co. Inc. John E. Springston (304) 422-2141 john@ucci.cc
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